71931 KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESE and wife	WARANT DEE VOI // Page 33351
hereinafter called the grantor, for the considerati BERNARD G. NORK and MARLENE C. NOR the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell an assigns, that certain real property, with the tensor	ion hereinafter stated, to grantor paid by K, husband and wife , hereinafter called id convey unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and nents, hereditaments and apputtenances thereunto belowing
	to the set
∽ grantees herein, ag agree nond seit	and easements of record including existing of Department of Veterans' Affairs, which mee.to assume and pay in full, and further ers normless therefore.
MOUNTAIN	N TITLE COMPANY
planning department to verify approved uses." To Have and to Hold the same unto the su And said grantor hereby coverants to the su	aid grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever.
of record and those apparent upon the grantor will warrant and forever defend the said p and demands of all persons whomsoever event	and that been selected premises, the from all encumbrances except all those is and, if any, as of the date of this deed and that oremises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims
A CONSTRUCTION OF A CONSTRUCTI	A this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$.42,000.00 SX XKERDEN XMENT STATEMENTS XXX XXEEX SAVE XXX STOREN XXX STATEMENTS SXXXX IXXX IXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
order of its board of directors.	IVAN E. SNOOK
STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath) ³³ March 3 , 19 87	MAXINE SNOOK STATE OF OREGON; County of) as. 19 Personally appearedwho, being duly sworn,
Personally appeared the above named IVAN E. SNOOK and MAXINE SNOOK South Strain Stra	each for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the president and that the latter is the secretary of
OERICIAN Stincely Prence	ot said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in be- half of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before me: (OFFICIAL SEAL)
Ivan E. Snook & Maxine Snook	My commission expires:
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Bernard G., Nork & Marlene C., Nork 2705 Harbor - 4935 Nomedale Klamath Falls; OR 97603 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	County of Klamath I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 3rd day of March , 19.87 , at Lil6 o'clock P.M., and recorded
After recerding return to: SAME AS CRANTEE	ron in book M87 on page 3381 or as recorders use tile/reel number 71931 , Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County attized
Until & change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following addre SAME_AS_GRANTEE	Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk Pee: \$10.00 By Am Smith Deputy
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

0

MOIN

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

10

OMPAIN JNIAIN

5